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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

INFANTIL  (109)

1 119 MATEO RODRIGUEZ 14:44 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 GALICIA IA GALICIA 1:54 4:01 5:31 6:50 8:51 10:13 11:05 11:53 12:18 13:08 14:11 14:44

#11 ACC 1,860 km 1:54 2:07 1:30 1:19 2:01 1:22 0:52 0:48 0:25 0:50 1:03 0:33
2 126 ÁNGELA LOZOYA PÉ 16:00 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 REGIÓN DE MURCI 11:25:17 11:28:53 11:39:48 11:44:21 0:01 8:28 10:03 11:47 12:14 13:48 15:24 16:00
#15 ADC 1,810 km 11:25:17 3:36 10:55 4:33 8:27 1:35 1:44 0:27 1:34 1:36 0:36

3 111 NEREA GONZÁLEZ 16:54 1(34) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 CASTILLA- LA MANC 2:10 4:16 5:52 7:03 9:25 11:50 12:52 13:41 14:07 15:08 16:20 16:54

#58 DCB 1,970 km 2:10 2:06 1:36 1:11 2:22 2:25 1:02 0:49 0:26 1:01 1:12 0:34
4 127 Hector Sanchis Pon 17:53 1(34) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 C. Valenciana IA C. 2:47 4:39 7:00 8:07 10:35 13:14 14:14 14:57 15:23 16:12 17:13 17:53
#52 DAD 1,990 km 2:47 1:52 2:21 1:07 2:28 2:39 1:00 0:43 0:26 0:49 1:01 0:40

5 101 ANA MADOZ DE VID 18:01 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 ANDALUCÍA IA ANDA 1:49 2:41 5:20 6:39 10:34 12:59 14:00 14:51 15:20 16:26 17:33 18:01

#36 CAD 1,790 km 1:49 0:52 2:39 1:19 3:55 2:25 1:01 0:51 0:29 1:06 1:07 0:28
6 115 ÈRIC LORÉ AMIGÓ 18:25 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 CATALUÑA IA CATAL 1:55 4:02 6:08 7:31 10:15 13:46 14:38 15:37 16:01 16:47 17:48 18:25
#10 ACB 1,870 km 1:55 2:07 2:06 1:23 2:44 3:31 0:52 0:59 0:24 0:46 1:01 0:37

7 123 Gustav Wiren Gonz 19:27 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 Madrid IA Madrid 1:58 2:42 6:46 9:22 12:42 14:39 15:31 16:17 16:40 17:30 18:32 19:27

#34 CAB 1,800 km 1:58 0:44 4:04 2:36 3:20 1:57 0:52 0:46 0:23 0:50 1:02 0:55
8 113 Pablo Tribiño Cord 19:53 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 Castilla y León IA C 2:10 5:48 7:35 9:00 12:43 14:40 15:33 16:29 16:56 17:53 19:00 19:53
#10 ACB 1,870 km 2:10 3:38 1:47 1:25 3:43 1:57 0:53 0:56 0:27 0:57 1:07 0:53

9 105 Pelayo Sanchez-Go 19:57 1(32) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 ASTURIAS IA ASTURI 3:08 4:44 7:08 8:31 11:17 15:16 16:00 16:49 17:21 18:21 19:23 19:57

#25 BCA 1,920 km 3:08 1:36 2:24 1:23 2:46 3:59 0:44 0:49 0:32 1:00 1:02 0:34
10 111 FLORENCIO GARCÍ 20:28 1(33) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *49

1 CASTILLA- LA MANC 2:10 2:47 4:02 6:33 12:04 14:08 15:15 17:24 17:47 18:42 19:51 20:28 16:20
#37 CBA 1,750 km 2:10 0:37 1:15 2:31 5:31 2:04 1:07 2:09 0:23 0:55 1:09 0:37

11 116 ANDREU GRAU OLI 20:40 1(32) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 CATALUÑA IB CATAL 3:25 5:53 9:31 11:56 14:18 15:45 16:52 17:38 18:04 18:58 20:02 20:40

#19 BAC 1,880 km 3:25 2:28 3:38 2:25 2:22 1:27 1:07 0:46 0:26 0:54 1:04 0:38
12 102 MIGUEL GOMEZ BE 20:52 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 ANDALUCÍA IB AND 2:13 3:23 7:41 9:48 13:05 15:56 16:56 17:41 18:11 19:05 20:05 20:52
#36 CAD 1,790 km 2:13 1:10 4:18 2:07 3:17 2:51 1:00 0:45 0:30 0:54 1:00 0:47

13 127 Marcos Bernabeu C 21:04 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 C. Valenciana IA C. 1:35 4:26 10:57 12:50 14:58 16:11 16:59 17:40 18:10 19:19 20:29 21:04

#15 ADC 1,810 km 1:35 2:51 6:31 1:53 2:08 1:13 0:48 0:41 0:30 1:09 1:10 0:35
14 116 LAURA TORRES VAL 21:08 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 CATALUÑA IB CATAL 2:09 4:46 6:30 8:19 13:05 15:27 16:37 17:41 18:12 19:14 20:28 21:08
#10 ACB 1,870 km 2:09 2:37 1:44 1:49 4:46 2:22 1:10 1:04 0:31 1:02 1:14 0:40

15 112 AARÓN GONZÁLEZ 21:13 1(34) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 CASTILLA- LA MANC 1:45 6:49 8:30 10:31 13:03 15:52 17:04 17:56 18:23 19:25 20:40 21:13

#58 DCB 1,970 km 1:45 5:04 1:41 2:01 2:32 2:49 1:12 0:52 0:27 1:02 1:15 0:33
16 101 LUCÍA MISAS BERN 21:26 1(32) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 ANDALUCÍA IA ANDA 3:20 4:57 7:25 11:21 14:00 15:40 17:07 18:01 18:26 19:30 20:44 21:26
#31 BDC 1,810 km 3:20 1:37 2:28 3:56 2:39 1:40 1:27 0:54 0:25 1:04 1:14 0:42

17 127 Alicia Claramunt Mo 21:30 1(32) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 C. Valenciana IA C. 2:39 5:04 7:39 9:15 12:31 15:32 16:54 17:44 18:23 19:38 20:53 21:30

#25 BCA 1,920 km 2:39 2:25 2:35 1:36 3:16 3:01 1:22 0:50 0:39 1:15 1:15 0:37
18 128 Alberto García Rom 21:39 1(33) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 C. Valenciana IB C. 2:15 3:10 9:30 11:12 14:07 15:42 16:50 17:47 18:16 19:36 21:03 21:39
#47 CDC 1,720 km 2:15 0:55 6:20 1:42 2:55 1:35 1:08 0:57 0:29 1:20 1:27 0:36
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1 119 MATEO RODRIGUEZ 14:44 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 GALICIA IA GALICIA 1:54 4:01 5:31 6:50 8:51 10:13 11:05 11:53 12:18 13:08 14:11 14:44

#11 ACC 1,860 km 1:54 2:07 1:30 1:19 2:01 1:22 0:52 0:48 0:25 0:50 1:03 0:33

19 113 Ana Caro-Patón Pér 21:43 1(32) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 Castilla y León IA C 3:41 6:23 9:31 11:14 14:06 15:50 17:15 18:12 18:40 19:55 21:11 21:43

#19 BAC 1,880 km 3:41 2:42 3:08 1:43 2:52 1:44 1:25 0:57 0:28 1:15 1:16 0:32
20 102 OSCAR PAREJO AR 22:17 1(32) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 ANDALUCÍA IB AND 4:06 5:51 10:40 13:09 15:28 17:03 18:13 19:01 19:29 20:33 21:41 22:17
#31 BDC 1,810 km 4:06 1:45 4:49 2:29 2:19 1:35 1:10 0:48 0:28 1:04 1:08 0:36

21 125 MARTA MARTÍNEZ B 22:22 1(33) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 REGIÓN DE MURCI 2:00 2:57 6:02 7:42 10:15 17:18 18:14 19:04 19:34 20:40 21:50 22:22

#38 CBB 1,700 km 2:00 0:57 3:05 1:40 2:33 7:03 0:56 0:50 0:30 1:06 1:10 0:32
22 119 HUGO ANTOÑÓN CA 22:31 1(32) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 GALICIA IA GALICIA 3:26 4:55 7:08 10:33 13:54 17:22 18:10 19:09 19:42 20:39 21:53 22:31
#29 BDA 1,870 km 3:26 1:29 2:13 3:25 3:21 3:28 0:48 0:59 0:33 0:57 1:14 0:38

23 104 MARTÍN FAURE GAR 22:40 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 ARAGÓN IB ARAGÓ 2:29 3:21 6:20 8:14 11:52 15:09 16:14 17:51 18:48 20:22 21:55 22:40

#36 CAD 1,790 km 2:29 0:52 2:59 1:54 3:38 3:17 1:05 1:37 0:57 1:34 1:33 0:45
24 103 MANUEL SAZ ROBA 22:46 1(34) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 ARAGÓN IA ARAGÓN 2:32 6:17 8:59 10:28 14:14 17:01 17:58 19:08 19:38 20:44 22:04 22:46
#57 DCA 2,030 km 2:32 3:45 2:42 1:29 3:46 2:47 0:57 1:10 0:30 1:06 1:20 0:42

25 114 Sergio Adeva Cond 22:50 1(33) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 Castilla y León IB C 2:14 3:00 5:02 6:33 10:39 17:26 18:29 19:21 19:49 21:00 22:09 22:50

#48 CDD 1,720 km 2:14 0:46 2:02 1:31 4:06 6:47 1:03 0:52 0:28 1:11 1:09 0:41
26 108 Román Bordón Mén 23:01 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 Canarias IB Canaria 2:31 4:50 6:21 7:58 10:27 17:29 18:39 19:38 20:05 21:05 22:14 23:01
#54 DBB 1,890 km 2:31 2:19 1:31 1:37 2:29 7:02 1:10 0:59 0:27 1:00 1:09 0:47

27 113 Pablo Moríñigo Álva 23:15 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 Castilla y León IA C 2:27 8:01 9:20 11:40 14:32 17:14 18:21 19:21 19:49 21:08 22:22 23:15

#53 DBA 1,950 km 2:27 5:34 1:19 2:20 2:52 2:42 1:07 1:00 0:28 1:19 1:14 0:53
28 101 ALFONSO FRIAS FU 23:28 1(31) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 ANDALUCÍA IA ANDA 2:20 6:19 8:11 9:56 12:46 17:02 17:55 19:48 20:27 21:42 22:55 23:28
#6 ABB 1,790 km 2:20 3:59 1:52 1:45 2:50 4:16 0:53 1:53 0:39 1:15 1:13 0:33

29 118 Hugo García López 23:45 1(33) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 Extremadura IB Extr 2:31 3:31 5:30 8:25 12:03 18:29 19:31 20:49 21:12 22:09 23:11 23:45

#40 CBD 1,690 km 2:31 1:00 1:59 2:55 3:38 6:26 1:02 1:18 0:23 0:57 1:02 0:34
30 112 JOSÉ ANTONIO VIL 23:46 1(32) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 CASTILLA- LA MANC 3:46 5:40 9:34 11:32 17:18 18:41 19:40 20:51 21:13 22:10 23:13 23:46
#19 BAC 1,880 km 3:46 1:54 3:54 1:58 5:46 1:23 0:59 1:11 0:22 0:57 1:03 0:33

31 106 Alexander Rezzonic 23:48 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 ASTURIAS IB ASTUR 2:45 7:05 8:32 10:44 13:30 18:06 19:06 20:34 21:00 22:00 23:05 23:48

#54 DBB 1,890 km 2:45 4:20 1:27 2:12 2:46 4:36 1:00 1:28 0:26 1:00 1:05 0:43
32 110 SOL DEL CASTILLO 23:56 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 CANTABRIA IB CANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2:47 9:13 11:24 16:24 17:25 20:33 22:59 23:56
#16 ADD 1,810 km 2:47 6:26 2:11 5:00 1:01 3:08 2:26 0:57

33 112 LAURA GARCÍA MEG 24:14 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 CASTILLA- LA MANC 2:07 4:11 7:18 9:40 13:50 16:26 18:06 19:51 20:23 21:57 23:25 24:14

#16 ADD 1,810 km 2:07 2:04 3:07 2:22 4:10 2:36 1:40 1:45 0:32 1:34 1:28 0:49
34 128 German Galera Sola 24:25 1(32) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 C. Valenciana IB C. 2:19 3:52 6:17 11:39 15:29 18:37 20:03 20:44 21:23 22:27 23:49 24:25
#25 BCA 1,920 km 2:19 1:33 2:25 5:22 3:50 3:08 1:26 0:41 0:39 1:04 1:22 0:36
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1 119 MATEO RODRIGUEZ 14:44 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 GALICIA IA GALICIA 1:54 4:01 5:31 6:50 8:51 10:13 11:05 11:53 12:18 13:08 14:11 14:44

#11 ACC 1,860 km 1:54 2:07 1:30 1:19 2:01 1:22 0:52 0:48 0:25 0:50 1:03 0:33

35 112 CRISTINA MÁRQUE 24:32 1(33) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 CASTILLA- LA MANC 2:12 4:20 6:44 8:45 12:11 15:23 16:50 20:26 21:03 22:22 23:54 24:32

#37 CBA 1,750 km 2:12 2:08 2:24 2:01 3:26 3:12 1:27 3:36 0:37 1:19 1:32 0:38
36 115 PAULA PADILLA FE 24:37 1(32) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 CATALUÑA IA CATAL 2:39 4:57 9:28 12:04 14:45 16:42 17:50 20:39 21:13 22:31 23:55 24:37
#19 BAC 1,880 km 2:39 2:18 4:31 2:36 2:41 1:57 1:08 2:49 0:34 1:18 1:24 0:42

37 127 Sara Arnau Ochand 25:02 1(33) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 C. Valenciana IA C. 2:03 3:15 4:47 7:35 14:04 17:37 19:09 21:06 21:39 22:59 24:18 25:02

#38 CBB 1,700 km 2:03 1:12 1:32 2:48 6:29 3:33 1:32 1:57 0:33 1:20 1:19 0:44
38 117 Hugo Moreiro Delg 25:08 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 Extremadura IA Extr 2:57 5:25 10:55 12:27 15:22 18:32 19:35 20:53 21:33 23:00 24:31 25:08
#11 ACC 1,860 km 2:57 2:28 5:30 1:32 2:55 3:10 1:03 1:18 0:40 1:27 1:31 0:37

39 105 Paola Villa Rodrigu 25:16 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 ASTURIAS IA ASTURI 2:09 3:18 6:30 8:26 14:04 17:28 18:50 21:06 21:38 23:06 24:39 25:16

#36 CAD 1,790 km 2:09 1:09 3:12 1:56 5:38 3:24 1:22 2:16 0:32 1:28 1:33 0:37
40 106 Pablo Erice García 25:21 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 ASTURIAS IB ASTUR 4:05 6:12 9:22 12:18 16:01 18:24 19:18 22:20 22:42 23:39 24:41 25:21
#36 CAD 1,790 km 4:05 2:07 3:10 2:56 3:43 2:23 0:54 3:02 0:22 0:57 1:02 0:40

41 113 Laura Fidalgo Casa 27:28 1(33) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 Castilla y León IA C 1:58 2:45 12:00 14:55 19:06 21:38 22:51 23:43 24:13 25:29 26:43 27:28

#48 CDD 1,720 km 1:58 0:47 9:15 2:55 4:11 2:32 1:13 0:52 0:30 1:16 1:14 0:45
42 123 Samuel Diaz Fernan 27:34 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 Madrid IA Madrid 1:51 14:03 16:52 18:23 20:36 22:21 23:33 24:15 24:52 25:47 26:58 27:34
#11 ACC 1,860 km 1:51 12:12 2:49 1:31 2:13 1:45 1:12 0:42 0:37 0:55 1:11 0:36

43 125 MANUEL MARTÍNEZ 28:11 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 REGIÓN DE MURCI 2:13 9:52 16:37 18:33 20:52 22:33 23:42 24:38 25:06 26:03 27:19 28:11

#15 ADC 1,810 km 2:13 7:39 6:45 1:56 2:19 1:41 1:09 0:56 0:28 0:57 1:16 0:52
44 125 IVÁN GUIJARRO LL 28:24 1(34) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 REGIÓN DE MURCI 2:46 5:45 11:33 13:22 19:24 22:19 23:32 24:28 25:00 26:26 27:42 28:24
#52 DAD 1,990 km 2:46 2:59 5:48 1:49 6:02 2:55 1:13 0:56 0:32 1:26 1:16 0:42

45 125 MARÍA MOLINO CAS 28:27 1(32) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 REGIÓN DE MURCI 3:05 7:41 11:00 13:23 17:45 22:05 23:15 24:18 24:52 26:32 27:48 28:27

#25 BCA 1,920 km 3:05 4:36 3:19 2:23 4:22 4:20 1:10 1:03 0:34 1:40 1:16 0:39
46 111 MARTA CORROTO M 28:30 1(32) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 CASTILLA- LA MANC 2:42 4:53 11:49 17:42 20:11 22:15 23:27 24:45 25:09 26:17 27:42 28:30
#19 BAC 1,880 km 2:42 2:11 6:56 5:53 2:29 2:04 1:12 1:18 0:24 1:08 1:25 0:48

47 115 MARIONA ALSIUS S 28:45 1(33) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 CATALUÑA IA CATAL 2:21 4:37 9:15 14:03 18:18 22:09 23:22 24:45 25:20 26:36 28:05 28:45

#48 CDD 1,720 km 2:21 2:16 4:38 4:48 4:15 3:51 1:13 1:23 0:35 1:16 1:29 0:40
48 123 Patricia Toledo Nav 29:06 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 Madrid IA Madrid 2:27 9:12 11:00 13:03 17:50 21:56 23:10 24:16 24:55 26:37 28:29 29:06
#56 DBD 1,890 km 2:27 6:45 1:48 2:03 4:47 4:06 1:14 1:06 0:39 1:42 1:52 0:37

49 119 ALBA DOPICO GOL 29:26 1(33) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 GALICIA IA GALICIA 2:10 4:03 5:48 12:08 18:26 23:01 24:27 25:34 26:04 27:24 28:50 29:26

#40 CBD 1,690 km 2:10 1:53 1:45 6:20 6:18 4:35 1:26 1:07 0:30 1:20 1:26 0:36
50 111 ÁLEX PICAZO HUER 29:51 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 CASTILLA- LA MANC 1:29 13:30 15:48 17:35 21:40 23:52 24:43 25:42 26:28 27:54 29:13 29:51
#16 ADD 1,810 km 1:29 12:01 2:18 1:47 4:05 2:12 0:51 0:59 0:46 1:26 1:19 0:38
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1 119 MATEO RODRIGUEZ 14:44 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 GALICIA IA GALICIA 1:54 4:01 5:31 6:50 8:51 10:13 11:05 11:53 12:18 13:08 14:11 14:44

#11 ACC 1,860 km 1:54 2:07 1:30 1:19 2:01 1:22 0:52 0:48 0:25 0:50 1:03 0:33

51 122 MIGUEL SABARIEG 29:55 1(32) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 LA RIOJA IB LA RIO 4:46 6:58 9:59 16:06 20:32 23:34 24:37 26:03 26:43 27:58 29:16 29:55

#29 BDA 1,870 km 4:46 2:12 3:01 6:07 4:26 3:02 1:03 1:26 0:40 1:15 1:18 0:39
52 126 MARIO BLÁZQUEZ 29:56 1(32) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 REGIÓN DE MURCI 4:23 7:00 11:00 12:57 17:55 23:21 24:15 26:23 26:54 28:01 29:20 29:56
#25 BCA 1,920 km 4:23 2:37 4:00 1:57 4:58 5:26 0:54 2:08 0:31 1:07 1:19 0:36

53 122 ALBERTO MARTINE 30:00 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 LA RIOJA IB LA RIO 2:41 6:32 9:52 12:19 17:31 22:01 23:06 24:53 25:50 27:40 29:28 30:00

#56 DBD 1,890 km 2:41 3:51 3:20 2:27 5:12 4:30 1:05 1:47 0:57 1:50 1:48 0:32
54 120 JOAO MORALES JIM 30:05 1(33) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 GALICIA IB GALICIA 2:23 3:24 8:52 11:21 15:59 20:36 21:45 26:10 26:43 28:07 29:29 30:05
#40 CBD 1,690 km 2:23 1:01 5:28 2:29 4:38 4:37 1:09 4:25 0:33 1:24 1:22 0:36

55 123 Diana Alonso Ruiz 30:20 1(32) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 Madrid IA Madrid 2:44 9:08 15:13 17:28 20:45 23:48 25:12 26:10 26:37 28:02 29:50 30:20

#29 BDA 1,870 km 2:44 6:24 6:05 2:15 3:17 3:03 1:24 0:58 0:27 1:25 1:48 0:30
56 128 María Belloso Pove 30:32 1(31) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 C. Valenciana IB C. 2:18 5:00 6:43 14:15 17:42 24:41 26:02 26:51 27:22 28:34 29:50 30:32
#6 ABB 1,790 km 2:18 2:42 1:43 7:32 3:27 6:59 1:21 0:49 0:31 1:12 1:16 0:42

57 109 MANUEL TRICIO CA 31:01 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 CANTABRIA IA CANT 2:39 5:08 8:21 10:43 17:08 22:56 24:12 26:42 27:22 28:42 30:16 31:01

#16 ADD 1,810 km 2:39 2:29 3:13 2:22 6:25 5:48 1:16 2:30 0:40 1:20 1:34 0:45
58 107 Adrián Guerra Conc 31:03 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 Canarias IA Canaria 7:31 9:35 12:54 20:27 23:17 25:26 26:49 27:36 28:12 29:12 30:27 31:03
#15 ADC 1,810 km 7:31 2:04 3:19 7:33 2:50 2:09 1:23 0:47 0:36 1:00 1:15 0:36

59 124 Ariadna Garrido Co 31:54 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 Madrid IB Madrid 3:10 6:54 10:32 12:53 16:25 24:56 25:57 27:53 28:23 29:50 31:14 31:54

#15 ADC 1,810 km 3:10 3:44 3:38 2:21 3:32 8:31 1:01 1:56 0:30 1:27 1:24 0:40
60 124 Juan Manuel Pozo 31:55 1(32) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 Madrid IB Madrid 7:47 10:53 15:51 17:44 21:32 25:53 26:59 27:53 28:27 29:48 31:11 31:55
#25 BCA 1,920 km 7:47 3:06 4:58 1:53 3:48 4:21 1:06 0:54 0:34 1:21 1:23 0:44

61 108 Julia Pasquale 32:11 1(32) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 Canarias IB Canaria 4:05 6:44 8:39 11:12 14:54 26:21 27:30 28:43 29:10 30:12 31:32 32:11

#25 BCA 1,920 km 4:05 2:39 1:55 2:33 3:42 11:27 1:09 1:13 0:27 1:02 1:20 0:39
62 121 DANIEL DELGADO 32:19 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 LA RIOJA IA LA RIOJ 4:41 6:05 10:30 14:18 18:15 24:31 25:49 27:20 28:19 29:53 31:39 32:19
#34 CAB 1,800 km 4:41 1:24 4:25 3:48 3:57 6:16 1:18 1:31 0:59 1:34 1:46 0:40

63 107 Elena Medina Cruz 33:54 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 Canarias IA Canaria 7:37 9:14 15:31 17:20 21:43 26:46 28:07 29:35 30:20 31:37 33:13 33:54

#36 CAD 1,790 km 7:37 1:37 6:17 1:49 4:23 5:03 1:21 1:28 0:45 1:17 1:36 0:41
64 121 SERGIO VILLANUEV 34:36 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 LA RIOJA IA LA RIOJ 7:17 10:05 19:40 22:00 25:23 27:47 29:17 30:22 31:03 32:26 33:54 34:36
#11 ACC 1,860 km 7:17 2:48 9:35 2:20 3:23 2:24 1:30 1:05 0:41 1:23 1:28 0:42

65 119 ALBA GRIMALDI PÉ 35:48 1(34) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 GALICIA IA GALICIA 2:26 5:38 10:04 15:52 25:31 28:08 29:36 31:59 32:25 33:48 35:10 35:48

#50 DAB 2,000 km 2:26 3:12 4:26 5:48 9:39 2:37 1:28 2:23 0:26 1:23 1:22 0:38
66 108 Andrea Fernandez P 35:49 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 Canarias IB Canaria 2:25 5:53 12:55 14:37 25:51 27:41 29:16 31:20 31:49 33:23 34:54 35:49
#15 ADC 1,810 km 2:25 3:28 7:02 1:42 11:14 1:50 1:35 2:04 0:29 1:34 1:31 0:55
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INFANTIL  (109) (cont.)

1 119 MATEO RODRIGUEZ 14:44 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 GALICIA IA GALICIA 1:54 4:01 5:31 6:50 8:51 10:13 11:05 11:53 12:18 13:08 14:11 14:44

#11 ACC 1,860 km 1:54 2:07 1:30 1:19 2:01 1:22 0:52 0:48 0:25 0:50 1:03 0:33

67 116 JORDI MORAGAS F 35:53 1(33) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 CATALUÑA IB CATAL 2:48 4:40 15:53 20:17 24:29 28:35 30:10 31:21 32:01 33:39 35:13 35:53

#48 CDD 1,720 km 2:48 1:52 11:13 4:24 4:12 4:06 1:35 1:11 0:40 1:38 1:34 0:40
68 105 Lucas Rodriguez Ll 36:23 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 ASTURIAS IA ASTURI 2:34 5:10 16:34 22:56 25:18 28:25 29:44 32:59 33:27 34:24 35:34 36:23
#15 ADC 1,810 km 2:34 2:36 11:24 6:22 2:22 3:07 1:19 3:15 0:28 0:57 1:10 0:49

69 116 EULÀLIA ESTIARTE 36:42 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 CATALUÑA IB CATAL 3:13 7:32 11:10 13:12 16:31 28:14 29:53 32:39 33:09 34:40 36:08 36:42

#53 DBA 1,950 km 3:13 4:19 3:38 2:02 3:19 11:43 1:39 2:46 0:30 1:31 1:28 0:34
70 103 MARÍA ALLOZA TEJE 37:10 1(32) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 ARAGÓN IA ARAGÓN 3:35 5:32 11:28 14:13 25:57 28:45 30:15 32:25 32:57 35:08 36:33 37:10
#31 BDC 1,810 km 3:35 1:57 5:56 2:45 11:44 2:48 1:30 2:10 0:32 2:11 1:25 0:37

71 115 ROGER VIRGILI SE 37:45 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *49
1 CATALUÑA IA CATAL 2:36 6:22 7:36 23:12 25:47 30:29 31:40 34:13 34:35 35:49 37:08 37:45 33:03

#53 DBA 1,950 km 2:36 3:46 1:14 15:36 2:35 4:42 1:11 2:33 0:22 1:14 1:19 0:37
72 124 Laura Gonzalez Dia 38:04 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 Madrid IB Madrid 2:21 9:04 15:53 17:50 26:28 30:27 32:24 33:28 34:09 35:45 37:28 38:04
#36 CAD 1,790 km 2:21 6:43 6:49 1:57 8:38 3:59 1:57 1:04 0:41 1:36 1:43 0:36

73 118 Javier Ruiz Argueta 39:02 1(34) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 Extremadura IB Extr 6:00 10:26 17:11 20:38 24:20 32:01 33:25 34:38 35:54 37:04 38:23 39:02

#50 DAB 2,000 km 6:00 4:26 6:45 3:27 3:42 7:41 1:24 1:13 1:16 1:10 1:19 0:39
74 107 Aiko Klenner García 39:25 1(32) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 Canarias IA Canaria 3:56 15:50 18:51 21:21 25:58 31:07 32:33 35:37 36:04 37:16 38:44 39:25
#25 BCA 1,920 km 3:56 11:54 3:01 2:30 4:37 5:09 1:26 3:04 0:27 1:12 1:28 0:41

75 128 Ana Lillo Cañizares 39:55 1(34) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 C. Valenciana IB C. 4:27 13:17 19:37 21:46 27:01 32:13 33:44 34:53 35:47 37:29 39:18 39:55

#52 DAD 1,990 km 4:27 8:50 6:20 2:09 5:15 5:12 1:31 1:09 0:54 1:42 1:49 0:37
76 118 Elisa Peñas Duque 40:14 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 Extremadura IB Extr 3:17 6:24 13:53 21:24 28:36 32:19 34:00 34:54 36:25 37:58 39:28 40:14
#11 ACC 1,860 km 3:17 3:07 7:29 7:31 7:12 3:43 1:41 0:54 1:31 1:33 1:30 0:46

77 109 SAÚL FERNÁNDEZ 40:25 1(33) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 CANTABRIA IA CANT 0.00 0.00 4:27 21:05 26:22 33:27 34:49 36:04 36:35 38:02 39:26 40:25

#37 CBA 1,750 km 4:27 16:38 5:17 7:05 1:22 1:15 0:31 1:27 1:24 0:59
78 110 CARLOTA SANCHEZ 40:31 1(33) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 CANTABRIA IB CANT 0.00 0.00 4:21 20:52 26:17 33:42 35:04 36:15 36:44 38:26 39:55 40:31
#37 CBA 1,750 km 4:21 16:31 5:25 7:25 1:22 1:11 0:29 1:42 1:29 0:36

79 120 XANDRE BELOSO I 40:54 1(34) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 GALICIA IB GALICIA 3:00 12:52 16:14 22:59 26:09 34:31 35:27 36:51 37:23 38:58 40:13 40:54

#50 DAB 2,000 km 3:00 9:52 3:22 6:45 3:10 8:22 0:56 1:24 0:32 1:35 1:15 0:41
80 120 NEREA OUJO PÉRE 43:39 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 GALICIA IB GALICIA 4:34 23:21 27:51 30:00 34:02 35:51 36:51 37:58 40:27 41:37 43:03 43:39
#11 ACC 1,860 km 4:34 18:47 4:30 2:09 4:02 1:49 1:00 1:07 2:29 1:10 1:26 0:36

81 121 GABRIELA FLOREZ- 44:07 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 LA RIOJA IA LA RIOJ 3:08 17:37 19:42 22:11 27:26 36:53 37:52 40:00 40:43 42:05 43:31 44:07

#56 DBD 1,890 km 3:08 14:29 2:05 2:29 5:15 9:27 0:59 2:08 0:43 1:22 1:26 0:36
82 107 Lara Rodríguez San 44:27 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 Canarias IA Canaria 4:29 9:39 14:13 29:51 33:49 37:25 38:53 40:02 40:40 42:29 43:49 44:27
#54 DBB 1,890 km 4:29 5:10 4:34 15:38 3:58 3:36 1:28 1:09 0:38 1:49 1:20 0:38
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INFANTIL  (109) (cont.)

1 119 MATEO RODRIGUEZ 14:44 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 GALICIA IA GALICIA 1:54 4:01 5:31 6:50 8:51 10:13 11:05 11:53 12:18 13:08 14:11 14:44

#11 ACC 1,860 km 1:54 2:07 1:30 1:19 2:01 1:22 0:52 0:48 0:25 0:50 1:03 0:33

83 121 JULIA PECIÑA COR 44:29 1(32) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 LA RIOJA IA LA RIOJ 4:01 6:54 12:53 16:27 23:24 36:28 38:00 39:49 40:25 42:07 43:43 44:29

#29 BDA 1,870 km 4:01 2:53 5:59 3:34 6:57 13:04 1:32 1:49 0:36 1:42 1:36 0:46
84 101 GUILLERMO RODRI 44:50 1(34) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 ANDALUCÍA IA ANDA 2:27 17:07 23:40 26:39 29:44 34:22 36:17 39:43 40:22 41:50 43:34 44:50
#57 DCA 2,030 km 2:27 14:40 6:33 2:59 3:05 4:38 1:55 3:26 0:39 1:28 1:44 1:16

85 118 Lucía Fernández Ce 46:38 1(32) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 Extremadura IB Extr 5:18 15:46 19:58 22:47 30:45 36:09 38:16 39:19 42:34 44:03 45:53 46:38

#29 BDA 1,870 km 5:18 10:28 4:12 2:49 7:58 5:24 2:07 1:03 3:15 1:29 1:50 0:45
86 117 Antonio Jesús Ruiz 48:16 1(32) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 Extremadura IA Extr 4:40 17:20 28:29 30:43 35:19 38:40 41:06 43:21 44:05 45:49 47:30 48:16
#29 BDA 1,870 km 4:40 12:40 11:09 2:14 4:36 3:21 2:26 2:15 0:44 1:44 1:41 0:46

87 105 Alba Perez Marcos 48:17 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 ASTURIAS IA ASTURI 2:41 18:23 22:46 27:14 30:49 40:19 41:42 44:45 45:12 46:19 47:38 48:17

#54 DBB 1,890 km 2:41 15:42 4:23 4:28 3:35 9:30 1:23 3:03 0:27 1:07 1:19 0:39
88 122 ADRIANA IRUZUBIE 48:56 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 LA RIOJA IB LA RIO 6:44 8:41 14:44 20:35 28:02 41:02 42:35 44:28 44:56 46:32 48:08 48:56
#34 CAB 1,800 km 6:44 1:57 6:03 5:51 7:27 13:00 1:33 1:53 0:28 1:36 1:36 0:48

89 108 Jorge Sánchez Artil 48:59 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 Canarias IB Canaria 2:12 3:12 29:04 34:40 40:23 43:18 44:23 45:23 46:00 47:01 48:14 48:59

#36 CAD 1,790 km 2:12 1:00 25:52 5:36 5:43 2:55 1:05 1:00 0:37 1:01 1:13 0:45
90 117 Natalia Carballo Ma 53:47 1(33) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 Extremadura IA Extr 11:39 13:26 17:06 25:27 32:46 45:52 47:17 48:48 49:46 51:34 53:05 53:47
#40 CBD 1,690 km 11:39 1:47 3:40 8:21 7:19 13:06 1:25 1:31 0:58 1:48 1:31 0:42

91 126 IGNACIO BALLESTE 54:21 1(33) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 REGIÓN DE MURCI 3:18 7:34 16:22 31:12 43:51 47:20 49:00 50:12 50:46 52:05 53:40 54:21

#38 CBB 1,700 km 3:18 4:16 8:48 14:50 12:39 3:29 1:40 1:12 0:34 1:19 1:35 0:41
92 103 SESCÚN SEVIL MAR 55:51 1(33) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 ARAGÓN IA ARAGÓN 13:58 15:20 24:48 29:24 35:01 48:14 49:34 51:08 51:53 53:27 55:04 55:51
#36 CAD 1,790 km 13:58 1:22 9:28 4:36 5:37 13:13 1:20 1:34 0:45 1:34 1:37 0:47

93 106 Celia Arboleya Rodr 57:08 1(31) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 ASTURIAS IB ASTUR 7:02 17:38 24:10 36:05 46:09 47:47 48:59 50:42 51:12 55:04 56:35 57:08

#15 ADC 1,810 km 7:02 10:36 6:32 11:55 10:04 1:38 1:12 1:43 0:30 3:52 1:31 0:33
94 120 UXÍA HERMIDA BAL 1:00:54 1(32) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 GALICIA IB GALICIA 8:59 11:13 24:06 27:44 35:46 53:17 54:43 56:28 56:57 58:33 1:00:17 1:00:54
#29 BDA 1,870 km 8:59 2:14 12:53 3:38 8:02 17:31 1:26 1:45 0:29 1:36 1:44 0:37

95 126 DANIELA HERNÁND 1:15:17 1(34) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(43) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 REGIÓN DE MURCI 2:40 33:44 48:08 55:30 1:01:31 1:07:33 1:09:02 1:10:49 1:11:22 1:12:45 1:14:29 1:15:17

#52 DAD 1,990 km 2:40 31:04 14:24 7:22 6:01 6:02 1:29 1:47 0:33 1:23 1:44 0:48
96 109 ADRIANA MARROQU 1:52:02 1(34) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 CANTABRIA IA CANT 6:02 1:01:46 1:15:00 1:28:35 1:34:53 1:42:59 1:44:36 1:46:25 1:47:27 1:49:27 1:51:19 1:52:02
#58 DCB 1,970 km 6:02 55:44 13:14 13:35 6:18 8:06 1:37 1:49 1:02 2:00 1:52 0:43

97 110 IVAN SANCHEZ CAR 2:22:59 1(34) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 CANTABRIA IB CANT 3:32 1:32:49 1:46:05 1:59:40 2:05:43 2:14:06 2:15:42 2:17:31 2:18:23 2:20:06 2:22:09 2:22:59

#58 DCB 1,970 km 3:32 1:29:17 13:16 13:35 6:03 8:23 1:36 1:49 0:52 1:43 2:03 0:50

102 TERESA RIOS ALON  en tarj. 1(31) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 ANDALUCÍA IB AND ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 0:43

#6 ABB 1,790 km 0:43
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1 119 MATEO RODRIGUEZ 14:44 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 GALICIA IA GALICIA 1:54 4:01 5:31 6:50 8:51 10:13 11:05 11:53 12:18 13:08 14:11 14:44

#11 ACC 1,860 km 1:54 2:07 1:30 1:19 2:01 1:22 0:52 0:48 0:25 0:50 1:03 0:33

103 JAVIER SAZ BASANT  en tarj. 1(31) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 ARAGÓN IA ARAGÓN 2:04 4:36 7:49 9:42 13:28 17:29 18:48 19:50 20:24 21:58 ----- 24:19

#6 ABB 1,790 km 2:04 2:32 3:13 1:53 3:46 4:01 1:19 1:02 0:34 1:34 2:21
102 AMALIA FAGE SIMON  en tarj. 1(34) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 ANDALUCÍA IB AND 2:36 5:42 8:31 12:39 16:01 ----- 23:43 26:14 26:41 27:55 29:14 29:49
#57 DCA 2,030 km 2:36 3:06 2:49 4:08 3:22 7:42 2:31 0:27 1:14 1:19 0:35

106 Olaya Fernández Ca  en tarj. 1(32) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 ASTURIAS IB ASTUR 4:39 12:03 15:39 17:50 22:00 26:29 27:55 ----- 29:52 31:23 33:14 33:55

#25 BCA 1,920 km 4:39 7:24 3:36 2:11 4:10 4:29 1:26 1:57 1:31 1:51 0:41
124 Diego Casado Gom  en tarj. 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 Madrid IB Madrid 2:57 10:23 16:26 18:06 21:19 30:34 31:49 ----- 33:22 35:54 37:20 38:05
#54 DBB 1,890 km 2:57 7:26 6:03 1:40 3:13 9:15 1:15 1:33 2:32 1:26 0:45

114 Alba Rey Cortés  en tarj. 1(34) 2(52) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 Castilla y León IB C 3:17 14:23 16:17 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#53 DBA 1,950 km 3:17 11:06 1:54
117 Raquel Martin Gil  en tarj. 1(34) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *32

4 Extremadura IA Extr 0:09 ----- 24:53 38:16 44:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 3:09
#50 DAB 2,000 km 0:09 24:44 13:23 5:57

104 MARIO FERNÁNDEZ  en tarj. 1(32) 2(52) 3(36) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *31
3 ARAGÓN IB ARAGÓ ----- 27:23 ----- 30:53 ----- 39:01 40:21 41:24 41:56 43:09 44:28 45:09 25:06

#31 BDC 1,810 km 27:23 3:30 8:08 1:20 1:03 0:32 1:13 1:19 0:41
*39 *44

29:14 35:21

114 Beatriz Gonzalo Ca 1(31) 2(52) 3(38) 4(40) 5(44) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 Castilla y León IB C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#10 ACB 1,870 km
109 ANDREA ROIZ GÓM 1(32) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 CANTABRIA IA CANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
#19 BAC 1,880 km

110 ALEJANDRO GARCI 1(32) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 CANTABRIA IB CANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#19 BAC 1,880 km
114 Rodrigo Sánchez D 1(32) 2(52) 3(37) 4(40) 5(46) 6(42) 7(100) 8(47) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 Castilla y León IB C 2:03:12 2:05:35 2:10:59 2:13:41 2:20:18 2:23:14 2:24:41 2:29:09 2:29:53 2:31:28 2:33:02 2:33:45
#19 BAC 1,880 km 2:03:12 2:23 5:24 2:42 6:37 2:56 1:27 4:28 0:44 1:35 1:34 0:43

CADETE  (109)

1 227 Álvaro García Berna 17:19 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 C. Valenciana CA C. 1:29 3:02 5:52 7:27 8:51 12:00 13:05 13:57 14:36 15:30 16:29 17:19

#6 ABB 2,120 km 1:29 1:33 2:50 1:35 1:24 3:09 1:05 0:52 0:39 0:54 0:59 0:50
2 223 Alvaro Casado Gom 17:23 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 Madrid CA Madrid 2:11 3:41 6:06 8:49 10:27 12:41 13:40 14:25 14:59 15:45 16:49 17:23
#52 DAD 2,450 km 2:11 1:30 2:25 2:43 1:38 2:14 0:59 0:45 0:34 0:46 1:04 0:34

3 201 PEDRO STANGEGAA 17:26 1(32) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 ANDALUCÍA CA AND 1:33 2:58 5:08 7:52 9:20 12:25 13:29 14:13 14:53 15:54 16:53 17:26

#25 BCA 2,250 km 1:33 1:25 2:10 2:44 1:28 3:05 1:04 0:44 0:40 1:01 0:59 0:33
4 202 JUAN SANZ ALEJAN 18:01 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 ANDALUCÍA CB AND 1:42 3:36 6:35 8:59 11:30 13:05 14:07 15:11 15:41 16:33 17:25 18:01
#35 CAC 2,360 km 1:42 1:54 2:59 2:24 2:31 1:35 1:02 1:04 0:30 0:52 0:52 0:36
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CADETE  (109) (cont.)

1 227 Álvaro García Berna 17:19 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 C. Valenciana CA C. 1:29 3:02 5:52 7:27 8:51 12:00 13:05 13:57 14:36 15:30 16:29 17:19

#6 ABB 2,120 km 1:29 1:33 2:50 1:35 1:24 3:09 1:05 0:52 0:39 0:54 0:59 0:50

4 202 LUCAS STANGEGAA 18:01 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 ANDALUCÍA CB AND 2:06 3:38 6:32 8:14 10:01 12:51 13:55 14:43 15:25 16:19 17:26 18:01

#54 DBB 2,270 km 2:06 1:32 2:54 1:42 1:47 2:50 1:04 0:48 0:42 0:54 1:07 0:35
6 205 Manuel Franco Pire 18:18 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 ASTURIAS CA ASTU 1:20 3:09 6:16 7:47 8:55 12:59 14:02 15:01 15:31 16:23 17:17 18:18
#37 CBA 2,220 km 1:20 1:49 3:07 1:31 1:08 4:04 1:03 0:59 0:30 0:52 0:54 1:01

7 227 Adrián Tamarit Roy 18:22 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 C. Valenciana CA C. 2:16 3:30 6:30 9:09 11:25 13:07 14:06 15:03 15:43 16:41 17:48 18:22

#19 BAC 2,350 km 2:16 1:14 3:00 2:39 2:16 1:42 0:59 0:57 0:40 0:58 1:07 0:34
8 213 Alejandro Garnacho 19:17 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 Castilla y León CA 3:19 4:26 6:18 9:08 10:57 12:57 13:56 16:01 16:34 17:28 18:29 19:17
#12 ACD 2,170 km 3:19 1:07 1:52 2:50 1:49 2:00 0:59 2:05 0:33 0:54 1:01 0:48

9 228 David De Miguel Ar 19:21 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 C. Valenciana CB C 2:10 4:02 6:48 8:30 9:50 13:22 14:33 15:33 16:11 17:08 18:23 19:21

#53 DBA 2,290 km 2:10 1:52 2:46 1:42 1:20 3:32 1:11 1:00 0:38 0:57 1:15 0:58
10 214 Mario Garnacho Fer 19:40 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 Castilla y León CB 2:18 4:04 6:28 9:03 11:02 14:09 15:14 16:17 16:59 17:44 18:51 19:40
#50 DAB 2,450 km 2:18 1:46 2:24 2:35 1:59 3:07 1:05 1:03 0:42 0:45 1:07 0:49

11 205 Rodrigo Perez Marc 20:03 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 ASTURIAS CA ASTU 2:07 4:12 6:48 9:23 10:42 13:54 15:02 16:41 17:15 18:09 19:07 20:03

#14 ADB 2,130 km 2:07 2:05 2:36 2:35 1:19 3:12 1:08 1:39 0:34 0:54 0:58 0:56
12 214 Manuel Gonzalo Ca 20:09 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 Castilla y León CB 2:00 4:09 7:33 9:15 11:49 13:56 15:01 16:31 17:10 18:18 19:17 20:09
#39 CBC 2,180 km 2:00 2:09 3:24 1:42 2:34 2:07 1:05 1:30 0:39 1:08 0:59 0:52

13 224 Javier Fernandez C 20:14 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 Madrid CB Madrid 1:42 4:04 6:31 9:17 12:06 14:38 15:42 16:39 17:13 18:03 18:59 20:14

#48 CDD 2,200 km 1:42 2:22 2:27 2:46 2:49 2:32 1:04 0:57 0:34 0:50 0:56 1:15
14 213 David De Santos Sá 20:25 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *47

3 Castilla y León CA 2:14 3:38 7:05 9:52 11:23 14:37 15:54 17:06 17:39 18:35 19:37 20:25 16:37
#29 BDA 2,210 km 2:14 1:24 3:27 2:47 1:31 3:14 1:17 1:12 0:33 0:56 1:02 0:48

15 218 Isaac Hernández Pi 20:29 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *49
1 Extremadura CB Ext 2:21 3:42 6:49 9:10 10:28 13:52 15:01 17:24 17:57 18:51 19:58 20:29 15:56

#29 BDA 2,210 km 2:21 1:21 3:07 2:21 1:18 3:24 1:09 2:23 0:33 0:54 1:07 0:31
*47

16:56

15 223 David Rojas Jimene 20:29 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 Madrid CA Madrid 1:28 2:45 6:09 8:27 9:59 14:24 15:23 17:27 17:55 18:51 19:53 20:29

#14 ADB 2,130 km 1:28 1:17 3:24 2:18 1:32 4:25 0:59 2:04 0:28 0:56 1:02 0:36
17 203 EDUARDO PARICIO 20:53 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *49

3 ARAGÓN CA ARAGÓ 1:24 2:45 5:36 8:20 11:32 14:12 15:21 17:30 18:09 19:04 20:06 20:53 16:17
#16 ADD 2,130 km 1:24 1:21 2:51 2:44 3:12 2:40 1:09 2:09 0:39 0:55 1:02 0:47

18 209 IKER MARTÍNEZ PA 21:02 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 CANTABRIA CA CAN 2:02 3:51 8:01 9:52 11:26 15:34 16:36 17:38 18:23 19:19 20:24 21:02

#53 DBA 2,290 km 2:02 1:49 4:10 1:51 1:34 4:08 1:02 1:02 0:45 0:56 1:05 0:38
19 228 Ivan Pons Martínez 21:18 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 C. Valenciana CB C 1:47 4:08 7:00 10:00 11:43 15:25 16:50 17:51 18:32 19:33 20:48 21:18
#46 CDB 2,200 km 1:47 2:21 2:52 3:00 1:43 3:42 1:25 1:01 0:41 1:01 1:15 0:30
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CADETE  (109) (cont.)

1 227 Álvaro García Berna 17:19 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 C. Valenciana CA C. 1:29 3:02 5:52 7:27 8:51 12:00 13:05 13:57 14:36 15:30 16:29 17:19

#6 ABB 2,120 km 1:29 1:33 2:50 1:35 1:24 3:09 1:05 0:52 0:39 0:54 0:59 0:50

20 213 Claudia Gómez Rod 21:52 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 Castilla y León CA 1:52 3:58 7:35 9:43 13:20 15:18 16:34 17:50 18:30 19:47 21:03 21:52

#39 CBC 2,180 km 1:52 2:06 3:37 2:08 3:37 1:58 1:16 1:16 0:40 1:17 1:16 0:49
21 212 JESÚS GARCÍA DEL 22:10 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 CASTILLA- LA MANC 2:03 4:58 9:22 11:43 14:23 16:42 17:35 18:44 19:22 20:27 21:25 22:10
#48 CDD 2,200 km 2:03 2:55 4:24 2:21 2:40 2:19 0:53 1:09 0:38 1:05 0:58 0:45

22 211 ANA RODRÍGUEZ DÍ 22:32 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 CASTILLA- LA MANC 1:39 4:10 8:58 11:50 14:19 16:56 18:10 19:10 19:48 20:56 22:03 22:32

#48 CDD 2,200 km 1:39 2:31 4:48 2:52 2:29 2:37 1:14 1:00 0:38 1:08 1:07 0:29
23 223 Ines Pozo Prada 23:22 1(32) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 Madrid CA Madrid 2:09 5:09 7:27 12:50 14:15 17:28 18:35 20:02 20:43 21:47 22:49 23:22
#25 BCA 2,250 km 2:09 3:00 2:18 5:23 1:25 3:13 1:07 1:27 0:41 1:04 1:02 0:33

23 215 PAU COLL CASELLA 23:22 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 CATALUÑA CA CATA 1:45 2:59 8:53 11:33 14:16 18:09 19:09 20:05 20:36 21:30 22:28 23:22

#12 ACD 2,170 km 1:45 1:14 5:54 2:40 2:43 3:53 1:00 0:56 0:31 0:54 0:58 0:54
25 209 LAURA ANDRES AR 23:28 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *49

4 CANTABRIA CA CAN 2:25 3:43 7:41 10:37 12:17 16:06 17:13 19:31 20:14 21:33 22:49 23:28 18:09
#18 BAB 2,360 km 2:25 1:18 3:58 2:56 1:40 3:49 1:07 2:18 0:43 1:19 1:16 0:39

26 223 Ana Isabel Toledo N 23:29 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 Madrid CA Madrid 2:09 4:27 9:03 11:04 14:01 16:46 17:56 19:17 20:12 21:29 22:42 23:29

#39 CBC 2,180 km 2:09 2:18 4:36 2:01 2:57 2:45 1:10 1:21 0:55 1:17 1:13 0:47
27 201 ELENA MARTÍ BARC 23:39 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 ANDALUCÍA CA AND 2:00 5:27 9:18 12:36 15:48 17:52 19:07 20:12 20:57 22:04 23:06 23:39
#35 CAC 2,360 km 2:00 3:27 3:51 3:18 3:12 2:04 1:15 1:05 0:45 1:07 1:02 0:33

28 215 MARTÍ NOGUÉ ULLA 23:42 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 CATALUÑA CA CATA 2:23 4:16 10:49 13:53 14:59 18:30 19:42 20:56 21:27 22:12 23:06 23:42

#29 BDA 2,210 km 2:23 1:53 6:33 3:04 1:06 3:31 1:12 1:14 0:31 0:45 0:54 0:36
29 221 JESUS ARMAS IBAÑ 23:46 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *47

3 LA RIOJA CA LA RIO 2:03 4:45 8:17 11:04 15:30 18:06 19:19 20:12 20:52 21:52 22:55 23:46 19:48
#52 DAD 2,450 km 2:03 2:42 3:32 2:47 4:26 2:36 1:13 0:53 0:40 1:00 1:03 0:51

30 211 TAMARA PÉREZ RU 23:48 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 CASTILLA- LA MANC 2:23 3:56 7:51 11:23 13:29 16:56 18:07 19:19 20:09 21:36 23:04 23:48

#18 BAB 2,360 km 2:23 1:33 3:55 3:32 2:06 3:27 1:11 1:12 0:50 1:27 1:28 0:44
31 212 KIKA BASARÁN VAN 24:23 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 CASTILLA- LA MANC 2:30 5:41 9:49 11:52 13:37 18:22 19:44 20:47 21:38 22:44 23:52 24:23
#53 DBA 2,290 km 2:30 3:11 4:08 2:03 1:45 4:45 1:22 1:03 0:51 1:06 1:08 0:31

32 221 LARA AZULMENDI S 24:25 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 LA RIOJA CA LA RIO 1:28 3:44 8:56 11:03 15:16 17:26 18:58 20:14 20:59 22:26 23:52 24:25

#39 CBC 2,180 km 1:28 2:16 5:12 2:07 4:13 2:10 1:32 1:16 0:45 1:27 1:26 0:33
33 226 JUAN DIEGO MARÍN 25:04 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 REGIÓN DE MURCI 2:09 3:35 11:34 14:25 16:21 19:30 20:33 21:58 22:43 23:35 24:34 25:04
#57 DCA 2,340 km 2:09 1:26 7:59 2:51 1:56 3:09 1:03 1:25 0:45 0:52 0:59 0:30

34 205 Aitana Inguanzo Go 25:10 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 ASTURIAS CA ASTU 1:41 3:54 9:07 13:02 16:14 18:39 20:08 21:09 21:55 23:08 24:25 25:10

#19 BAC 2,350 km 1:41 2:13 5:13 3:55 3:12 2:25 1:29 1:01 0:46 1:13 1:17 0:45
35 203 OSCAR GRACIA SAN 25:11 1(32) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 ARAGÓN CA ARAGÓ 2:24 3:50 6:14 12:58 14:24 18:24 19:56 21:16 22:00 23:05 24:23 25:11
#25 BCA 2,250 km 2:24 1:26 2:24 6:44 1:26 4:00 1:32 1:20 0:44 1:05 1:18 0:48
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CADETE  (109) (cont.)

1 227 Álvaro García Berna 17:19 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 C. Valenciana CA C. 1:29 3:02 5:52 7:27 8:51 12:00 13:05 13:57 14:36 15:30 16:29 17:19

#6 ABB 2,120 km 1:29 1:33 2:50 1:35 1:24 3:09 1:05 0:52 0:39 0:54 0:59 0:50

36 212 ANA LÍA MARTÍNEZ T 25:30 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 CASTILLA- LA MANC 2:12 3:57 6:29 11:34 14:16 18:15 19:37 21:46 22:21 23:38 24:53 25:30

#11 ACC 2,160 km 2:12 1:45 2:32 5:05 2:42 3:59 1:22 2:09 0:35 1:17 1:15 0:37
37 220 DENIS ARUFE CALO 25:42 1(32) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 GALICIA CB GALICI 2:43 5:23 9:47 13:53 15:26 20:09 21:23 22:36 23:13 24:08 25:07 25:42
#25 BCA 2,250 km 2:43 2:40 4:24 4:06 1:33 4:43 1:14 1:13 0:37 0:55 0:59 0:35

38 215 ANNA ILLA CAMPS 25:50 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 CATALUÑA CA CATA 2:28 4:35 8:01 15:17 16:32 19:49 21:03 22:01 22:43 23:55 25:06 25:50

#50 DAB 2,450 km 2:28 2:07 3:26 7:16 1:15 3:17 1:14 0:58 0:42 1:12 1:11 0:44
39 212 DAVID UZIEL GARCÍ 26:28 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *47

1 CASTILLA- LA MANC 4:22 6:45 9:51 15:28 16:57 20:28 21:46 22:55 23:32 24:38 25:58 26:28 22:24
#18 BAB 2,360 km 4:22 2:23 3:06 5:37 1:29 3:31 1:18 1:09 0:37 1:06 1:20 0:30

39 211 CARLOS JIMÉNEZ G 26:28 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 CASTILLA- LA MANC 2:33 4:28 13:14 15:16 16:53 20:34 21:45 22:53 23:34 24:42 25:55 26:28

#53 DBA 2,290 km 2:33 1:55 8:46 2:02 1:37 3:41 1:11 1:08 0:41 1:08 1:13 0:33
41 216 XÈNIA LEDESMA BU 26:35 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 CATALUÑA CB CATA 2:49 4:30 10:27 13:26 15:15 20:03 21:40 22:40 23:26 24:42 25:59 26:35
#29 BDA 2,210 km 2:49 1:41 5:57 2:59 1:49 4:48 1:37 1:00 0:46 1:16 1:17 0:36

42 204 ALEJANDRO SAZ R 26:40 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 ARAGÓN CB ARAGÓ 2:12 8:08 11:25 15:20 18:09 20:18 21:37 23:02 23:44 24:49 25:57 26:40

#35 CAC 2,360 km 2:12 5:56 3:17 3:55 2:49 2:09 1:19 1:25 0:42 1:05 1:08 0:43
43 226 SERGIO MONTOYA 27:12 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 REGIÓN DE MURCI 2:17 6:01 11:27 14:35 17:41 20:45 22:09 23:10 24:09 25:23 26:36 27:12
#48 CDD 2,200 km 2:17 3:44 5:26 3:08 3:06 3:04 1:24 1:01 0:59 1:14 1:13 0:36

44 228 Sheila García Vendr 27:21 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 C. Valenciana CB C 2:21 4:23 7:32 12:24 15:57 20:03 21:32 23:00 23:49 25:13 26:44 27:21

#12 ACD 2,170 km 2:21 2:02 3:09 4:52 3:33 4:06 1:29 1:28 0:49 1:24 1:31 0:37
45 208 Valentino Pasquale 27:44 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 Canarias CB Canari 2:26 5:41 9:30 13:12 19:44 22:08 23:21 24:18 25:00 25:57 27:08 27:44
#60 DCD 2,310 km 2:26 3:15 3:49 3:42 6:32 2:24 1:13 0:57 0:42 0:57 1:11 0:36

46 216 ANIOL BISQUERT P 28:12 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 CATALUÑA CB CATA 2:25 3:53 6:46 18:10 19:24 22:34 23:49 24:34 25:10 26:14 27:33 28:12

#50 DAB 2,450 km 2:25 1:28 2:53 11:24 1:14 3:10 1:15 0:45 0:36 1:04 1:19 0:39
47 213 Henar Bores Escud 28:21 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 Castilla y León CA 4:48 6:59 11:28 14:58 16:48 20:58 22:26 24:15 24:59 26:14 27:42 28:21
#50 DAB 2,450 km 4:48 2:11 4:29 3:30 1:50 4:10 1:28 1:49 0:44 1:15 1:28 0:39

48 201 MIGUEL GARRIDO 28:39 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 ANDALUCÍA CA AND 1:45 2:54 16:40 18:54 20:58 23:12 24:34 25:22 26:02 26:54 27:57 28:39

#16 ADD 2,130 km 1:45 1:09 13:46 2:14 2:04 2:14 1:22 0:48 0:40 0:52 1:03 0:42
49 201 ANGELES LOPEZ R 28:41 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 ANDALUCÍA CA AND 2:57 6:10 10:52 13:43 15:51 20:42 22:18 23:45 24:46 26:19 27:47 28:41
#54 DBB 2,270 km 2:57 3:13 4:42 2:51 2:08 4:51 1:36 1:27 1:01 1:33 1:28 0:54

50 210 PATRICIA ALONSO 28:50 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 CANTABRIA CB CAN 2:14 4:30 7:54 15:57 19:44 22:05 23:24 24:49 25:39 26:58 28:17 28:50

#11 ACC 2,160 km 2:14 2:16 3:24 8:03 3:47 2:21 1:19 1:25 0:50 1:19 1:19 0:33
51 207 Víctor Díaz Trujillo 29:00 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 Canarias CA Canari 2:09 5:07 8:49 13:05 15:14 23:24 24:30 25:26 26:19 27:29 28:27 29:00
#14 ADB 2,130 km 2:09 2:58 3:42 4:16 2:09 8:10 1:06 0:56 0:53 1:10 0:58 0:33
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1 227 Álvaro García Berna 17:19 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 C. Valenciana CA C. 1:29 3:02 5:52 7:27 8:51 12:00 13:05 13:57 14:36 15:30 16:29 17:19

#6 ABB 2,120 km 1:29 1:33 2:50 1:35 1:24 3:09 1:05 0:52 0:39 0:54 0:59 0:50

52 225 DAVID CORBALÁN 29:13 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *100
1 REGIÓN DE MURCI 1:54 3:08 17:43 19:14 20:31 23:17 24:41 25:31 26:06 27:02 28:15 29:13 28:17

#6 ABB 2,120 km 1:54 1:14 14:35 1:31 1:17 2:46 1:24 0:50 0:35 0:56 1:13 0:58
53 210 ANGEL PRESMANES 29:35 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 CANTABRIA CB CAN 3:07 6:12 11:11 17:09 18:49 22:38 23:42 25:38 26:24 27:38 28:55 29:35
#18 BAB 2,360 km 3:07 3:05 4:59 5:58 1:40 3:49 1:04 1:56 0:46 1:14 1:17 0:40

54 225 ALBA MARTÍNEZ IBÁ 29:36 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 REGIÓN DE MURCI 2:27 5:12 8:29 13:27 15:02 20:28 21:51 25:21 26:09 27:26 28:55 29:36

#57 DCA 2,340 km 2:27 2:45 3:17 4:58 1:35 5:26 1:23 3:30 0:48 1:17 1:29 0:41
55 219 MARÍA PIÑEIRO VAR 29:50 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 GALICIA CA GALICIA 2:46 5:49 11:43 14:02 16:22 21:12 22:47 25:22 26:13 27:47 29:17 29:50
#54 DBB 2,270 km 2:46 3:03 5:54 2:19 2:20 4:50 1:35 2:35 0:51 1:34 1:30 0:33

56 215 JOANA MARTÍ ROMA 29:51 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta *47
4 CATALUÑA CA CATA 2:00 11:05 15:29 17:51 20:55 23:13 24:39 25:57 26:41 28:01 29:15 29:51 25:22

#39 CBC 2,180 km 2:00 9:05 4:24 2:22 3:04 2:18 1:26 1:18 0:44 1:20 1:14 0:36
57 208 Javier Pacheco Lor 30:11 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 Canarias CB Canari 2:58 4:55 9:38 18:00 22:21 23:54 25:17 26:51 27:34 28:22 29:38 30:11
#19 BAC 2,350 km 2:58 1:57 4:43 8:22 4:21 1:33 1:23 1:34 0:43 0:48 1:16 0:33

58 202 ALEXANDRA SOLÍS 30:15 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 ANDALUCÍA CB AND 2:04 6:06 10:43 14:13 19:28 23:07 24:36 25:56 26:42 28:10 29:42 30:15

#16 ADD 2,130 km 2:04 4:02 4:37 3:30 5:15 3:39 1:29 1:20 0:46 1:28 1:32 0:33
59 211 JOSÉ CARLOS HER 30:35 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 CASTILLA- LA MANC 1:37 3:09 12:15 15:38 19:11 23:46 25:29 26:43 27:36 28:37 29:39 30:35
#11 ACC 2,160 km 1:37 1:32 9:06 3:23 3:33 4:35 1:43 1:14 0:53 1:01 1:02 0:56

60 214 Sofía Díez Ocharán 31:40 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 Castilla y León CB 2:27 5:40 10:39 15:15 17:21 23:40 25:25 26:36 27:35 29:19 31:00 31:40

#29 BDA 2,210 km 2:27 3:13 4:59 4:36 2:06 6:19 1:45 1:11 0:59 1:44 1:41 0:40
61 225 MARÍA CORTIJOS G 31:55 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 REGIÓN DE MURCI 4:39 7:07 15:18 19:10 22:00 25:37 26:49 28:12 28:57 30:05 31:17 31:55
#48 CDD 2,200 km 4:39 2:28 8:11 3:52 2:50 3:37 1:12 1:23 0:45 1:08 1:12 0:38

62 227 Sara Vidal Palacios 32:09 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 C. Valenciana CA C. 2:35 6:17 11:09 16:28 18:48 24:46 26:24 27:31 28:27 30:06 31:29 32:09

#57 DCA 2,340 km 2:35 3:42 4:52 5:19 2:20 5:58 1:38 1:07 0:56 1:39 1:23 0:40
63 207 Javier González Gar 32:15 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 Canarias CA Canari 2:15 4:25 18:23 20:08 21:47 25:52 27:11 28:30 29:10 30:19 31:41 32:15
#37 CBA 2,220 km 2:15 2:10 13:58 1:45 1:39 4:05 1:19 1:19 0:40 1:09 1:22 0:34

64 225 JOSÉ ANTONIO AMO 32:57 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 REGIÓN DE MURCI 4:13 6:05 9:39 19:11 22:47 24:28 25:32 29:34 30:09 31:12 32:23 32:57

#19 BAC 2,350 km 4:13 1:52 3:34 9:32 3:36 1:41 1:04 4:02 0:35 1:03 1:11 0:34
65 217 Adrián Senso Barah 33:05 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 Extremadura CA Ext 2:30 4:31 11:35 18:18 21:59 24:51 26:47 28:07 29:07 30:34 32:30 33:05
#11 ACC 2,160 km 2:30 2:01 7:04 6:43 3:41 2:52 1:56 1:20 1:00 1:27 1:56 0:35

66 217 Fernando Muñoz Ma 33:13 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 Extremadura CA Ext 1:51 4:21 9:01 19:30 23:17 26:27 27:50 29:01 30:41 31:29 32:39 33:13

#36 CAD 2,380 km 1:51 2:30 4:40 10:29 3:47 3:10 1:23 1:11 1:40 0:48 1:10 0:34
67 221 LAURA FLOREZ-EST 33:30 1(32) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 LA RIOJA CA LA RIO 3:28 5:24 7:55 18:47 20:40 25:32 27:03 28:40 29:35 31:13 32:50 33:30
#25 BCA 2,250 km 3:28 1:56 2:31 10:52 1:53 4:52 1:31 1:37 0:55 1:38 1:37 0:40
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1 227 Álvaro García Berna 17:19 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 C. Valenciana CA C. 1:29 3:02 5:52 7:27 8:51 12:00 13:05 13:57 14:36 15:30 16:29 17:19

#6 ABB 2,120 km 1:29 1:33 2:50 1:35 1:24 3:09 1:05 0:52 0:39 0:54 0:59 0:50

68 224 Elena Yllan Ortiz 33:32 1(32) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 Madrid CB Madrid 3:29 8:30 11:55 16:39 19:16 25:34 27:10 28:41 29:27 31:01 32:51 33:32

#25 BCA 2,250 km 3:29 5:01 3:25 4:44 2:37 6:18 1:36 1:31 0:46 1:34 1:50 0:41
69 221 RODRIGO LASECA 33:39 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 LA RIOJA CA LA RIO 2:11 4:18 16:36 19:23 21:29 27:10 28:41 29:51 30:47 31:56 33:02 33:39
#14 ADB 2,130 km 2:11 2:07 12:18 2:47 2:06 5:41 1:31 1:10 0:56 1:09 1:06 0:37

70 220 ALBA OSORIO MIGU 34:09 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 GALICIA CB GALICI 3:26 5:27 11:57 17:09 19:30 26:35 27:49 29:21 30:18 31:54 33:32 34:09

#14 ADB 2,130 km 3:26 2:01 6:30 5:12 2:21 7:05 1:14 1:32 0:57 1:36 1:38 0:37
71 205 Carlota Miranda Ju 34:32 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 ASTURIAS CA ASTU 2:19 5:22 8:52 18:55 21:13 25:09 26:37 30:14 31:08 32:29 33:47 34:32
#60 DCD 2,310 km 2:19 3:03 3:30 10:03 2:18 3:56 1:28 3:37 0:54 1:21 1:18 0:45

72 209 SERGIO PÉREZ AMI 34:38 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 CANTABRIA CA CAN 9:14 10:42 14:07 18:12 25:15 27:00 28:39 30:30 31:18 32:40 34:02 34:38

#11 ACC 2,160 km 9:14 1:28 3:25 4:05 7:03 1:45 1:39 1:51 0:48 1:22 1:22 0:36
73 209 LIDIA GONZALEZ M 35:18 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 CANTABRIA CA CAN 1:40 5:54 12:00 15:28 22:31 28:16 29:46 31:00 31:48 33:12 34:43 35:18
#48 CDD 2,200 km 1:40 4:14 6:06 3:28 7:03 5:45 1:30 1:14 0:48 1:24 1:31 0:35

74 228 Ainhoa García Vend 35:26 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 C. Valenciana CB C 6:03 7:59 12:25 22:40 26:09 28:33 30:01 31:08 32:04 33:32 34:50 35:26

#19 BAC 2,350 km 6:03 1:56 4:26 10:15 3:29 2:24 1:28 1:07 0:56 1:28 1:18 0:36
75 222 SERGIO MARTINEZ 35:32 1(32) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 LA RIOJA CB LA RI 8:44 11:13 15:07 19:57 22:01 27:41 29:02 30:26 31:38 33:11 34:55 35:32
#25 BCA 2,250 km 8:44 2:29 3:54 4:50 2:04 5:40 1:21 1:24 1:12 1:33 1:44 0:37

76 204 PABLO SERRANO A 35:36 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 ARAGÓN CB ARAGÓ 3:01 10:13 15:41 18:31 20:52 27:11 28:31 31:07 32:19 33:30 34:59 35:36

#54 DBB 2,270 km 3:01 7:12 5:28 2:50 2:21 6:19 1:20 2:36 1:12 1:11 1:29 0:37
77 206 Pablo Fernández Pa 35:37 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 ASTURIAS CB ASTU 6:33 8:35 15:01 22:37 25:57 29:25 30:34 31:44 32:31 33:37 34:58 35:37
#19 BAC 2,350 km 6:33 2:02 6:26 7:36 3:20 3:28 1:09 1:10 0:47 1:06 1:21 0:39

78 216 POL CANOSA VIDAL 35:39 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 CATALUÑA CB CATA 1:33 3:20 6:37 8:05 29:04 30:52 31:49 32:37 33:18 34:02 35:04 35:39

#39 CBC 2,180 km 1:33 1:47 3:17 1:28 20:59 1:48 0:57 0:48 0:41 0:44 1:02 0:35
79 227 Alba Serra Reyes 35:44 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 C. Valenciana CA C. 2:38 5:39 11:44 20:35 23:57 27:27 28:56 30:29 31:27 33:16 35:00 35:44
#48 CDD 2,200 km 2:38 3:01 6:05 8:51 3:22 3:30 1:29 1:33 0:58 1:49 1:44 0:44

80 219 MATEO ANTOÑÓN C 35:48 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
1 GALICIA CA GALICIA 4:18 10:47 19:29 22:53 26:39 29:38 30:41 32:04 32:50 34:05 35:16 35:48

#36 CAD 2,380 km 4:18 6:29 8:42 3:24 3:46 2:59 1:03 1:23 0:46 1:15 1:11 0:32
81 206 Angela Marcos Gon 35:58 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 ASTURIAS CB ASTU 2:32 5:34 11:30 15:25 17:30 28:05 29:39 30:59 31:58 33:37 35:08 35:58
#37 CBA 2,220 km 2:32 3:02 5:56 3:55 2:05 10:35 1:34 1:20 0:59 1:39 1:31 0:50

82 216 JULIA ALÓS MAIRAL 36:06 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 CATALUÑA CB CATA 2:15 5:29 9:09 14:26 25:17 28:07 29:22 32:11 33:01 34:16 35:29 36:06

#12 ACD 2,170 km 2:15 3:14 3:40 5:17 10:51 2:50 1:15 2:49 0:50 1:15 1:13 0:37
83 219 MARTÍN LÓPEZ GUE 36:27 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

3 GALICIA CA GALICIA 1:57 3:19 5:50 18:50 21:21 29:30 30:42 32:13 32:59 34:24 35:50 36:27
#11 ACC 2,160 km 1:57 1:22 2:31 13:00 2:31 8:09 1:12 1:31 0:46 1:25 1:26 0:37
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1 227 Álvaro García Berna 17:19 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
3 C. Valenciana CA C. 1:29 3:02 5:52 7:27 8:51 12:00 13:05 13:57 14:36 15:30 16:29 17:19

#6 ABB 2,120 km 1:29 1:33 2:50 1:35 1:24 3:09 1:05 0:52 0:39 0:54 0:59 0:50

84 214 Paula Rubio Burgo 36:29 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 Castilla y León CB 2:01 5:05 7:51 19:06 26:56 29:39 30:50 33:09 33:46 34:52 35:57 36:29

#12 ACD 2,170 km 2:01 3:04 2:46 11:15 7:50 2:43 1:11 2:19 0:37 1:06 1:05 0:32
85 203 ANDREA TOMÁS MO 37:35 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 ARAGÓN CA ARAGÓ 2:39 5:41 17:45 20:55 23:20 28:24 30:13 31:30 32:58 35:07 36:56 37:35
#54 DBB 2,270 km 2:39 3:02 12:04 3:10 2:25 5:04 1:49 1:17 1:28 2:09 1:49 0:39

86 207 Andrea León Acosta 37:45 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 Canarias CA Canari 3:30 7:46 11:13 18:54 24:45 28:46 30:48 32:29 33:33 35:45 37:08 37:45

#60 DCD 2,310 km 3:30 4:16 3:27 7:41 5:51 4:01 2:02 1:41 1:04 2:12 1:23 0:37
87 219 CRISTINA GONZÁLE 37:47 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

4 GALICIA CA GALICIA 4:09 8:14 14:24 18:07 20:17 28:36 30:06 31:39 32:33 35:35 37:13 37:47
#29 BDA 2,210 km 4:09 4:05 6:10 3:43 2:10 8:19 1:30 1:33 0:54 3:02 1:38 0:34

88 206 Carlota Fernández 37:51 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(44) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 ASTURIAS CB ASTU 2:31 8:43 16:28 21:56 24:37 30:22 31:49 33:22 34:19 35:48 37:09 37:51

#14 ADB 2,130 km 2:31 6:12 7:45 5:28 2:41 5:45 1:27 1:33 0:57 1:29 1:21 0:42
89 202 MARIA MEGIAS GOM 38:08 1(32) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 ANDALUCÍA CB AND 3:03 5:18 18:13 24:32 26:16 31:13 32:31 34:32 35:07 36:25 37:34 38:08
#25 BCA 2,250 km 3:03 2:15 12:55 6:19 1:44 4:57 1:18 2:01 0:35 1:18 1:09 0:34

90 208 Gara Díaz Carballo 38:42 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 Canarias CB Canari 2:39 5:31 22:29 24:59 27:12 32:02 33:28 34:20 35:44 36:58 38:09 38:42

#37 CBA 2,220 km 2:39 2:52 16:58 2:30 2:13 4:50 1:26 0:52 1:24 1:14 1:11 0:33
91 210 JULIA URIA BARTOL 39:30 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

2 CANTABRIA CB CAN 2:46 7:28 13:07 16:12 18:46 30:01 31:18 34:01 35:14 37:10 38:50 39:30
#53 DBA 2,290 km 2:46 4:42 5:39 3:05 2:34 11:15 1:17 2:43 1:13 1:56 1:40 0:40

92 217 Tania Rivera Perez 39:38 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(41) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 Extremadura CA Ext 5:22 7:34 14:25 18:37 21:16 30:24 32:24 35:13 36:30 37:46 39:01 39:38

#29 BDA 2,210 km 5:22 2:12 6:51 4:12 2:39 9:08 2:00 2:49 1:17 1:16 1:15 0:37
93 220 RAUL ROGUEIRA G 42:24 1(34) 2(35) 3(37) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 GALICIA CB GALICI 2:34 4:58 27:11 29:27 33:25 35:43 37:11 38:35 39:29 40:36 41:47 42:24
#55 DBC 2,250 km 2:34 2:24 22:13 2:16 3:58 2:18 1:28 1:24 0:54 1:07 1:11 0:37

94 218 Esther Alvano Pizar 44:28 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
2 Extremadura CB Ext 2:56 7:30 16:07 22:36 26:38 32:29 34:22 36:40 38:12 40:06 43:51 44:28

#36 CAD 2,380 km 2:56 4:34 8:37 6:29 4:02 5:51 1:53 2:18 1:32 1:54 3:45 0:37
95 210 JESÚS SIERRA COR 45:01 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(50) 5(43) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta

1 CANTABRIA CB CAN 8:38 11:35 25:10 28:49 33:29 37:13 38:49 40:54 41:38 42:52 44:23 45:01
#48 CDD 2,200 km 8:38 2:57 13:35 3:39 4:40 3:44 1:36 2:05 0:44 1:14 1:31 0:38

96 218 Belén Parra Martíne 45:03 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(50) 5(46) 6(45) 7(100) 8(51) 9(48) 10(49) 11(100) Meta
4 Extremadura CB Ext 4:07 7:18 17:51 24:18 34:58 37:07 38:39 40:36 41:37 43:04 44:21 45:03

